	 Telephone	 Fax
	 (415) 552-5500         	 (415) 552-5840MACMURRAY PACIFIC
Sales Bulletin
Jan 2009HERA STICK - LED LIGHTING
Miniature Linear LED Lighting With
Integrated Connecting System
Features
•  Aluminum and plexiglass housing
•  Extremely small dimensions: width: 3/8” , height: 5/16”
•  Available in two different sizes: 8” and 12”
•  Available with cool white (6,400 K) and warm white
    (3,400 K) LEDs, as well as special color for meat cases
•  Extremely high, even light output
•  Up to 8’ of Stick-LEDs can be connected per run
•  To be used with 24 V LED driver (part #s below)
Code	 	       Description	 	 	         List
STICKLED8/CW	      8” long, 1.6 W, cool wht	   $ 80.30
STICKLED8/WW     8” long, 1.6 W, warm wht	      80.30
STICKLED12/CW    12” long, 2.4 W, cool wht	    118.57
STICKLED12/WW   12” long, 2.4 W, warm wht	    118.57
STICKPC	       Power cord, 98” long	        8.82
STICKCC1	       Connecting cable, 1-3/16”	        3.56
STICKCC12	       Connecting cable, 12”	        4.38
Hera Drivers for Stick-LED & Twinstick LED
Features
•  110 V, 50/60 Hz
•  24 V, DC
•  Overload protection
•  Overheat protection
•  Short-circuit protection
•  Soft start for maximum LED life
•  79” power cord
•  Attached terminal block for 6 x Stick-LED runs
Code	 	       Description	 	 	         List
STICKPS24/30	       30 W, 24 V DC Driver		   $ 93.71
STICKPS24/60          60 W, 24 V DC Driver	    208.93
Dealer No. B
	 Telephone	 Fax
	 (415) 552-5500         	 (415) 552-5840MACMURRAY PACIFIC
HERA TWIN STICK - LED

Shelf Life:		  1 year
Flammability:		  Flammable
Storage:
No damaged by freezing.
Return to room temperature prior to use.
Physical Properties:
Base:			   Solvent Mixture
Solvent:			  d-limonene
Appearance:		  Clear Liquid
Product Density:	 6 lb/gal
Packaging:
13 oz aerosol can
PB905-12
Citrus Adhesive Remover
Code         1/2" or 5/8” rear bracket Net/6 pr.
A7555-12    12”   305 mm 340 - 360 $ 14.74
A7555-15    15”   381 mm 416 - 436 14.74
A7555-18    18”   457 mm 494 - 514 15.95
A7555-21    21”   533 mm 568 - 588 16.94
A710.610	 Front Clips		                 $ 1.06/pr.
AGSKXX5	 Back Bracket		                      .39/ea.
Drawer Length
SALICE:  Soft Close Undermount